STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1042 BUS: 19-924

Run ID:
Run Description:

BOA. 003
TO BOLTON ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

06:32 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:52 AM CARROLL DR NW & ANNIE ST NW

06:53 AM MARIETTA RD NW,30318 & SPRING AVE NW,30318

06:55 AM DUPONT COMMONS DR NW,30318 & GATES PL NW,30318
06:57 AM DUPONT COMMONS DR NW,30318 & GILSTRAP LN NW,30318
06:59 AM BARFIELD RUN NW,30318 & DUPONT COMMONS CIR NW,30318
07:01 AM 1364 DUPONT COMMONS CIR NW,30318

07:05 AM MARIETTA RD NW & WESTSIDE BLVD NW,30318

07:15 AM SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

Run ID: BOA. 103

Run Description:

FROM BOLTON ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

02:00 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

02:25 PM CARROLL DR NW & ANNIE ST NW

02:26 PM MARIETTA RD NW,30318 & SPRING AVE NW,30318

02:27 PM DUPONT COMMONS DR NW,30318 & GATES PL NW,30318
02:28 PM DUPONT COMMONS DR NW,30318 & GILSTRAP LN NW,30318
02:29 PM BARFIELD RUN NW,30318 & DUPONT COMMONS CIR NW,30318
02:31 PM 1364 DUPONT COMMONS CIR NW,30318

02:33 PM MARIETTA RD NW & WESTSIDE BLVD NW,30318

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1043 BUS: 20-972

Run ID:
Run Description:

BOA. 001
TO BOLTON ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

06:35 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:55 AM 2000 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW, 30318 @ THE COLLECTIVE UPPER WEST
06:58 AM 2621 PAUL AVE NW,30318

06:59 AM 2457 PAUL AVE NW,30318

07:01 AM BERNARD RD NW,30318 & THOMAS RD NW,30318

07:02 AM 2235 SPINK ST NW,30318

07:03 AM SPINK ST NW,30318 & EDWARDS DR NW,30318

07:15 AM SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

Run ID: BOA. 101

Run Description:

FROM BOLTON ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

02:00 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

02:30 PM 2621 PAUL AVE NW,30318

02:31 PM 2457 PAUL AVE NW,30318

02:32 PM BERNARD RD NW,30318 & THOMAS RD NW,30318

02:34 PM 2235 SPINK ST NW,30318

02:34 PM SPINK ST NW,30318 & EDWARDS DR NW,30318

02:38 PM 2000 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW, 30318 @ THE COLLECTIVE UPPER WEST

Page



ROUTE ID:1044

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

BOA. 002
TO BOLTON ACADEMY

BUS: 19-920

Stop Time Stop Location

06:25 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:45 AM BOLTON RD NW,30318 & TRIBBLE DR NW,30318

06:47 AM WHITTIER AVE NW & LAYTON NW

06:49 AM OLD GEORGIAN TER NW,30318 & GARRISON WAY NW,30318
06:52 AM HATTERAS WAY NW,30318 & VILLAGE CREST DR NW,30318
06:56 AM BOLTON RD NW,30318 & MAIN ST NW,30318

07:00 AM FORREST AVE NW & MAIN ST NW

07:15 AM SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

Run ID: BOA. 102

Run Description:

FROM BOLTON ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

02:00 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

02:38 PM FORREST AVE NW & MAIN ST NW

02:39 PM BOLTON RD NW,30318 & MAIN ST NW,30318

02:41 PM HATTERAS WAY NW,30318 & VILLAGE CREST DR NW,30318
02:42 PM OLD GEORGIAN TER NW,30318 & GARRISON WAY NW,30318
02:47 PM WHITTIER AVE NW & LAYTON NW

02:49 PM BOLTON RD NW,30318 & TRIBBLE DR NW,30318

Page



ROUTE ID:1045

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

BOA. 004
TO BOLTON ACADEMY

BUS: 20-971

Stop Time Stop Location

06:35 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:00 AM BOLTON DR NW, 30318 & BURNSIDE DR NW, 30318
07:01 AM BOLTON DR NW,30318 & LIBERTY PKY NW,30318
07:04 AM 2295 CORONET WAY NW,30318 @ ASHFORD APTS
07:05 AM CORONET WAY NW,30318 & BOLTON RD NW,30318
07:15 AM SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

Run ID: BOA. 104

Run Description:

FROM BOLTON ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

02:00 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

02:37 PM BOLTON DR NW,30318 & LIBERTY PKY NW,30318
02:38 PM BOLTON DR NW, 30318 & BURNSIDE DR NW, 30318
02:39 PM 2295 CORONET WAY NW,30318 @ ASHFORD APTS
02:40 PM CORONET WAY NW,30318 & BOLTON RD NW,30318

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1048 BUS: 24-032

Run ID:
Run Description:

BOA. 005
TO BOLTON ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

06:32 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:49 AM HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & BURTZ ST NW,30318
06:50 AM HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & SMITH ST NW,30318
06:51 AM HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & MAIN ST NW,30318
06:54 AM MAIN ST NW & COMMONS PL NW,30318

06:57 AM SPINK ST NW,30318 & CLAUDE ST NW,30318
06:58 AM CLAUDE ST NW & LOWE ST NW,30318 (N)

06:59 AM CLAUDE ST NW & LOWE ST NW,30318 (S)

07:04 AM BOLTON RD NW,30318 & COLLINS DR NW,30318
07:05 AM BOLTON RD NW,30318 & PARKVIEW LN NW,30318
07:15 AM SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

Run ID: BOA. 105

Run Description:

FROM BOLTON ACADEMY

Stop Time Stop Location

01:28 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:53 PM NORTH ATLANTA BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: BOLTON ACADEMY

02:35 PM BOLTON RD NW,30318 & PARKVIEW LN NW,30318
02:36 PM BOLTON RD NW,30318 & COLLINS DR NW,30318
02:38 PM SPINK ST NW,30318 & CLAUDE ST NW,30318
02:39 PM CLAUDE ST NW & LOWE ST NW,30318 (N)

02:40 PM CLAUDE ST NW & LOWE ST NW,30318 (S)

02:43 PM HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & MAIN ST NW,30318
02:45 PM MAIN ST NW & COMMONS PL NW,30318

02:48 PM HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & SMITH ST NW,30318
02:49 PM HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & BURTZ ST NW,30318

Page



